


Revlon, was founded in 1932 by Charles Revson and his brother 
 Joseph, together with Charles Lachman who contributed 

the ‘L’ in the brand name ‘REVLON’

Starting with a single product - nail enamel - the three founders 
pooled their resources and developed a unique manufacturing 
process using pigments instead of dyes for Revlon nail enamel. 

This became a success because Revlon was able to offer 
women rich looking, opaque  nail enamel in a wide variety of 

colour shades never before available.

In only six years the company became a multi-million dollar 
organisation, launching what was to become one of the most 

recognised cosmetic names around the world.

From its base in America, Revlon has become one of the 
strongest consumer brands in the world market with its high 

quality, innovative products and marketing expertise and is sold 
in over 175 countries and territories.

As a world leader in cosmetics Revlon provides women with 
products that make them feel beautiful, confident and spirited. 
The Revlon eyewear collection was developed using the best 
colour, style and technology to bring to women the ultimate 

beauty accessory.

The styles are a natural compliment to make-up and the forms 
and colours enhance beauty, individuality and personality.

Euro Eyewear UK Ltd, Unit 1 Park Royal Metro Centre, Britannia Way, London, NW10 7PA, United Kingdom 
tel : +44 (0)20 3110 0200  fax : +44 (0)20 3110 0201 

euroeyewear.co.uk
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4

04

RV1795

BROWN PATTERN

BLUE PATTERN

RED

BLACK

53 17 140

05

06

07

SOFT MATT GOLD

SOFT MATT GUN

SOFT MATT ROSE

SOFT MATT GUN
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RV1796

RED

BLACK

GREY STRIPE

TORTOISE

51 19 140

06

07

12

13

SHINY ROSE GOLD

SHINY GUN

SHINY GUN

SHINY GOLD



6

RV1797
FLEX

BROWN STRIPE

BLUE

BLACK

DARK TORTOISE

54 19 140

04

05

07

13

SOFT MATT GOLD

SOFT MATT GUN

SOFT MATT GUN

SOFT MATT GOLD



7

RV1798
FLEX

ROOTBEER BROWN

BLUE

RED STRIPE

GREY STRIPE

50 19 135

04

05

06

12

SOFT MATT GOLD

SHINY BLUE

SHINY BURGUNDY

SOFT MATT GUN
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RV1799
FLEX

BROWN RED PATTERN

PINK

BLACK

PURPLE PATTERN

52 17 140

04

06

07

08

SHINY BROWN / GOLD

SOFT MATT GOLD / SHINY GOLD

SOFT MATT GUN / SHINY GUN

SOFT MATT PURPLE / SHIUNY GOLD
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RV1800
FLEX

SOFT MATT & SHINY GOLD

SOFT MATT & SHINY SILVER

SOFT MATT & SHINY GUN

SOFT MATT & SHINY ROSE GOLD

53 17 140

01

02

03

11



10

RV1801
FLEX

MATT BROWN / SHINY GOLD

MATT BLACK / SHINY GOLD

MATT PURPLE / SHINY GUN

SOFT MATT & SHINY ROSE GOLD

54 17 140

04

07

08

11
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RV1802
FLEX

BROWN PATTERN

BLUE PATTERN

RED PATTERN

GREEN PATTERN

53 17 140

04

05

06

09



12

RV1803
FLEX

RED STRIPE

PURPLE STRIPE

GREEN STRIPE

GREY STRIPE

53 18 140

06

08

09

12
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RV1804
FLEX

BROWN

RED

BLACK

PURPLE

54 16 140

04

06

07

08

SOFT MATT GOLD

SOFT MATT ROSE

SOFT MATT GUN

SOFT MATT GUN
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RV1805
FLEX

BLUE BROWN PATTERN

BLACK

TORTOISE

PINK

53 17 140

05

07

13

16

SOFT MATT BLUE

SOFT MATT GOLD

SOFT MATT GOLD

SOFT MATT ROSE
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RV1806
FLEX

LIGHT BROWN GRADUATED

RED PURPLE GRADUATED

BLACK

PURPLE

53 17 140

04

06

07

08

SHINY GUN

SHINY PURPLE

SHINY GOLD

SHINY DARK GUN
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RV1807
FLEX

SOFT MATT GUN

SOFT MATT BROWN

SOFT MATT BLACK

SOFT MATT ROSE

54 18 135

03

04

07

11



17

RV1808
FLEX

BROWN STRIPE

RED

BLACK

TORTOISE

54 17 140

04

06

07

13

SHINY GOLD

SHINY ROSE GOLD

SHINY GUN

SHINY GOLD
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RV1809
FLEX

TRANSPARENT RED

BLACK

PURPLE PATTERN

BRWON PATTERN

53 17 140

06

07

08

13

SHINY ROSE GOLD

SHINY GOLD

SHINY GUN

SHINY GOLD
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RV1810
FLEX

SHINY & SOFT MATT GOLD

SHINY & SOFT MATT GUN

SHINY & SOFT MATT ROSE GOLD

SHINY GOLD & SOFT MATT BLACK

54 18 140

01

03

11

07
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RV1811

BROWN STRIPE

BLUE PURPLE PATTERN

BURGUNDY

BLACK

53 17 140

04

05

06

07

SHINY GOLD

SHINY GUN

SHINY ROSE GOLD

SHINY GUN
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RV1812

SHINY GOLD

PEARLESCENT SILVER

SHINY RED

SHINY PURPLE

53 18 140

01

02

06

08



22

RV1813
FLEX

BROWN

BLACK

PURPLE GRADUATED

GREEN GRADUATED

53 16 140

04

07

08

09

SHINY GOLD WITH GLITTER

SHINY GUN WITH GLITTER

SHINY PURPLE WITH GLITTER

SHINY GUN WITH GLITTER



23

RV1814
FLEX

SOFT MATT LIGHT BROWN

SOFT MATT RED

SOFT MATT BLACK

SOFT MATT ROSE

53 18 140

04

06

07

11



24

RV1815
FLEX

SOFT MATT & SHINY GOLD

SOFT MATT BLACK & GOLD

SOFT MATT DARK PURPLE & GUN

SOFT MATT & SHINY ROSE

54 17 140

01

07

08

11



25

RV1816

SOFT MATT DARK BLUE & GOLD

SOFT MATT BLACK & GOLD

SOFT MATT PURPLE

SOFT MATT ROSE

51 20 135

05

07

08

11



26

RV1817

SHINY GOLD

PEARLESCENT SILVER

SOFT MATT DARK BROWN & GOLD

SOFT MATT BURGUNDY & GUN

53 17 135

01

02

04

06



27

RV1818
FLEX

BRWON WITH SHINY GOLD

BLUE WITH SHINY GUN

RED WITH SHINY GUN

BLACK WITH SHINY GOLD

53 17 140

04

05

06

07



28

RV1819
FLEX

ROOTBEER BROWN / SHINY GOLD

BLUE / SHINY GUN

LIGHT GREY / SHINY GUN

TORTOISE / SHINY GOLD

52 19 140

04

05

12

13



29

RV1820
FLEX

RED / SHINY ROSE GOLD

BLACK / SHINY DARK GUN

DARK TORTOISE / SHINY GOLD

TRANSPARENT PINK / SHINY ROSE GOLD

53 19 140

06

07

13

16



30

RV1821
FLEX

SHINY GOLD

SHINY RED

SHINY PURPLE

SHINY ROSE GOLD

53 18 140

01

06

08

11

BROWN PATTERN

TRANSPARENT RED

PURPLE PATTERN

BROWN PATTERN
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RV1822
FLEX

MATT BROWN / SHINY GOLD

MATT BLUE / SHINY GUN

MATT RED / SHINY GOLD

MATT DARK PURPLE / SHINY GUN

54 16 140

04

05

06

07

BROWN PATTERN

BLUE

TRANSPARENT RED

PURPLE PATTERN



32

RVC00001 RVP00027

RVP1501022 RVP2001011

RVP1602021 RVP1901051

Revlon Ophthalmic Case, Black Revlon Case Cloth Microfibre Size Small

 Revlon Hand Mirror Revlon Counter Card RV1682 size “A4”

Revlon Acrylic Five Frame Display Stand Colour “Pink” Revlon Logo Block Black & White

© 2020 RevlonThe REVLON® trademark is used under licence from Revlon
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