



Revlon, was founded in 1932 by Charles Revson and his brother Joseph, together with Charles Lachman who contributed the 'L' in the brand name 'REVLON'

Starting with a single product - nail enamel - the three founders pooled their resources and developed a unique manufacturing process using pigments instead of dyes for Revlon nail enamel. This became a success because Revlon was able to offer women rich looking, opaque nail enamel in a wide variety of colour shades never before available.

In only six years the company became a multi-million dollar organisation, launching what was to become one of the most recognised cosmetic names around the world.

From its base in America, Revlon has become one of the strongest consumer brands in the world market with its high quality, innovative products and marketing expertise and is sold in over 175 countries and territories.

As a world leader in cosmetics Revlon provides women with products that make them feel beautiful, confident and spirited. The Revlon eyewear collection was developed using the best colour, style and technology to bring to women the ultimate beauty accessory.

The styles are a natural compliment to make-up and the forms and colours enhance beauty, individuality and personality.



Euro Eyewear UK Ltd, Unit 1 Park Royal Metro Centre, Britannia Way, London, NW10 7PA, United Kingdom tel: +44 (0)20 3110 0200 fax: +44 (0)20 3110 0201

euroeyewear.co.uk

PAGE	STYLE		PAGE	STYLE	
4	RV1795	00	19	RV1810	
5	RV1796	00	20	RV1811	500
6	RV1797		21	RV1812	
7	RV1798	00	22	RV1813	00
8	RV1799		23	RV1814	
9	RV1800		24	RV1815	
10	RV1801		25	RV1816	00
•	RV1802		26	RV1817	
12	RV1803	500	27	RV1818	
13	RV1804	500	28	RV1819	00
14	RV1805	00	29	RV1820	50
15	RV1806	00	30	RV1821	
16	RV1807		31	RV1822	
1	RV1808		32	ACCESSORIES	BENOW,
18	RV1809	00			

RV1795

Ø53 **■**17 **■**140



BROWN PATTERN SOFT MATT GOLD



95 BLUE PATTERN SOFT MATT GUN



06 RED SOFT MATT ROSE



07 BLACK SOFT MATT GUN

RV1796

Ø51 ■19 ■140



06 RED SHINY ROSE GOLD



07 BLACK SHINY GUN



GREY STRIPE SHINY GUN



13 TORTOISE SHINY GOLD

RV1797

FLEX

Ø54 **■**19 **■**140







05 BLUE SOFT MATT GUN



07 BLACK SOFT MATT GUN



DARK TORTOISE SOFT MATT GOLD

RV1798

FLEX

Ø50 ■19 ■135



ROOTBEER BROWN SOFT MATT GOLD



05 BLUE SHINY BLUE



06 RED STRIPE SHINY BURGUNDY



GREY STRIPE SOFT MATT GUN

RV1799

FLEX

Ø52 **■17 ■140**



BROWN RED PATTERNSHINY BROWN / GOLD



PINK SOFT MATT GOLD / SHINY GOLD



BLACKSOFT MATT GUN / SHINY GUN



98 PURPLE PATTERN
SOFT MATT PURPLE / SHIUNY GOLD

RV1800

FLEX

Ø53 ■17 ■140



O1 SOFT MATT & SHINY GOLD



02 SOFT MATT & SHINY SILVER



03 SOFT MATT & SHINY GUN



SOFT MATT & SHINY ROSE GOLD

RV1801

FLEX

Ø54 **■**17 **■**140



04 MATT BROWN / SHINY GOLD



07 MATT BLACK / SHINY GOLD



08 MATT PURPLE / SHINY GUN



SOFT MATT & SHINY ROSE GOLD

RV1802

FLEX

Ø53 **■**17 **■**140



04 BROWN PATTERN



05 BLUE PATTERN



06 RED PATTERN



09 GREEN PATTERN

RV1803

FLEX

Ø53 ■18 ■140



06 RED STRIPE



08 PURPLE STRIPE



09 GREEN STRIPE



12 GREY STRIPE

RV1804

FLEX

Ø54 **■**16 **■**140



04 BROWN SOFT MATT GOLD



06 RED SOFT MATT ROSE



07 BLACK SOFT MATT GUN



98 PURPLE SOFT MATT GUN

RV1805

FLEX

Ø53 **■**17 **■**140



05 BLUE BROWN PATTERN SOFT MATT BLUE



07 BLACK SOFT MATT GOLD



TORTOISE SOFT MATT GOLD



PINK SOFT MATT ROSE

RV1806

FLEX

Ø53 **■**17 **■**140



04 LIGHT BROWN GRADUATED SHINY GUN



RED PURPLE GRADUATEDSHINY PURPLE



07 BLACK SHINY GOLD



98 PURPLE SHINY DARK GUN

RV1807

FLEX

Ø54 **■**18 **■**135



03 SOFT MATT GUN



04 SOFT MATT BROWN



O7 SOFT MATT BLACK



SOFT MATT ROSE

RV1808

FLEX

Ø54 **■**17 **■**140















RV1809

FLEX

Ø53 **■**17 **■**140



TRANSPARENT RED SHINY ROSE GOLD



07 BLACK SHINY GOLD



98 PURPLE PATTERN SHINY GUN



BRWON PATTERN SHINY GOLD

RV1810

FLEX

Ø54 **■**18 **■**140



01 SHINY & SOFT MATT GOLD



03 SHINY & SOFT MATT GUN



O7 SHINY GOLD & SOFT MATT BLACK



SHINY & SOFT MATT ROSE GOLD

RV1811

Ø53 ■17 ■140



BROWN STRIPE SHINY GOLD



BLUE PURPLE PATTERN SHINY GUN



BURGUNDY SHINY ROSE GOLD



07 BLACK SHINY GUN

RV1812

Ø53 **■**18 **■**140



01 SHINY GOLD



02 PEARLESCENT SILVER



06 SHINY RED



08 SHINY PURPLE

RV1813

FLEX

Ø53 ■16 ■140



04 BROWN SHINY GOLD WITH GLITTER



BLACKSHINY GUN WITH GLITTER



PURPLE GRADUATEDSHINY PURPLE WITH GLITTER



GREEN GRADUATEDSHINY GUN WITH GLITTER

RV1814

FLEX

Ø53 **■**18 **■**140



04 SOFT MATT LIGHT BROWN



06 SOFT MATT RED



O7 SOFT MATT BLACK



SOFT MATT ROSE

RV1815

FLEX

Ø54 **■**17 **■**140



01 SOFT MATT & SHINY GOLD



07 SOFT MATT BLACK & GOLD



08 SOFT MATT DARK PURPLE & GUN



SOFT MATT & SHINY ROSE

RV1816

Ø51 ■20 ■135



O5 SOFT MATT DARK BLUE & GOLD



07 SOFT MATT BLACK & GOLD



08 SOFT MATT PURPLE



SOFT MATT ROSE

RV1817

Ø53 ■17 ■135



01 SHINY GOLD



02 PEARLESCENT SILVER



O4 SOFT MATT DARK BROWN & GOLD



06 SOFT MATT BURGUNDY & GUN

RV1818

FLEX

Ø53 **■**17 **■**140



04 BRWON WITH SHINY GOLD



05 BLUE WITH SHINY GUN



06 RED WITH SHINY GUN



07 BLACK WITH SHINY GOLD

RV1819

FLEX

Ø52 ■19 ■140



04 ROOTBEER BROWN / SHINY GOLD



05 BLUE / SHINY GUN



12 LIGHT GREY / SHINY GUN



13 TORTOISE / SHINY GOLD

RV1820

FLEX

Ø53 **■**19 **■**140



06 RED / SHINY ROSE GOLD



07 BLACK / SHINY DARK GUN



DARK TORTOISE / SHINY GOLD



16 TRANSPARENT PINK / SHINY ROSE GOLD

RV1821

FLEX

Ø53 ■18 ■140



01 SHINY GOLD BROWN PATTERN



66 SHINY RED TRANSPARENT RED



98 SHINY PURPLE
PURPLE PATTERN



SHINY ROSE GOLD BROWN PATTERN

RV1822

FLEX

Ø54 **■**16 **■**140



MATT BROWN / SHINY GOLD BROWN PATTERN



MATT BLUE / SHINY GUN



MATT RED / SHINY GOLD TRANSPARENT RED



07 MATT DARK PURPLE / SHINY GUN PURPLE PATTERN

RVC00001

Revlon Ophthalmic Case, Black



RVP00027

Revion Case Cloth Microfibre Size Small



RVP1602021

Revlon Acrylic Five Frame Display Stand Colour "Pink"



REVLON®

RVP1901051

Revlon Logo Block Black & White



RVP1501022

Revion Hand Mirror



RVP2001011

Revlon Counter Card RV1682 size "A4"



